NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services is seen Mills 40 40 4701 43	
Date In: 25/07/2018 14:47.	Job description Date &Time Completed Done by	9
REININIBALTACTIFO 12CVIN	SAS e-filing	
Veh No CGN EDAGH	Email (within Shrs, AlC 2hrs)	1
- 01/010 10 10 EV	i-Motor Claim Form W1 100 4567-001 2510	1/206
D.O.A. 2410/11/2018 17,53	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrz, TP 4hrz) /6:42	
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	100
	Assessment/Survey Report	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: JUF	7767 INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
The stranger of the stranger o	riod () Cover Type: ()	****
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()	
General Remarks:	The temperature of the Schille to Aven the second	
A Walls In Contamus : Customer's info	rmation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer,	
		are we see
	The second of th)
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice		-
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed Done b	У
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ (Courtesy Car ()	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	
TO A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	3000] ()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()	
	3000] ()	1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	3000] ()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	3000] ()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	3000] ()	<i>/</i>
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	3000] ()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	3000] ()	<u></u>
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:	AntC(5)	Amt (3)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury:		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :-	Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) ET: Follow-Through Survey \$120	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions Zialmant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For resigning against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/545 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75 7) N1: idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions Zialmant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions Zialmant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 1) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fes \$40.7445 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 lan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services: Ont* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$55 *N6: Repeir Co-ordination \$10	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions Zinimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$75 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- On* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inappetion \$75 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- On* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) In AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection \$77 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- On* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$225 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$55	Amt (5)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation,
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afgreezeld.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/07/2018 14:47
Date Of Accident	24/07/2018 19:55
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD/HUME AVENUE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STATE OF THE PARTY	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGN8286H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEONG MUN CHAI
NRIC No	S0523970B
Email Address	LEONGSHA@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94889627
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94889627
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	at PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5046503025-07
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEONG SHARON
NRIC No	S8008630Z
Date Of Birth	01/03/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/11/2001
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94889627

OTHERS-94889627

LEONGSHA@GMAIL.COM

BLK 134 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6 Address

#07-459

Postcode 650134

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

CHILDREN

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JNF7767 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES NO

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 66655791

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY , POSTCODE: 609962 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

Police Station Contact

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180724/2200

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

JNF7767

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

HIEW TECK WENG

NRIC/Passport Number

F7523094W

Contact Number

90939339

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 48

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 95

2,30 pm

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NIPIC/EIN NO DUG AL WILLIAM

SKETCH PLAN UPPAR BUKIN TIMBH BOAD A) SGN 8286 H B) JNF 7767 HUMA AVAMULA DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: 25 7 8

2-35 pur-





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180724/2200

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT					
Date/Time 24/07/201		ade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary 79				
Informan	t's Particu	ilars					
Name of I LEONG S			Address: APT BLK 134 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6 #07-459 SINGAPORE 650134				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8008630Z			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94889627				
Nationality	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:				
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 01/03/1980	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School N English				
Occupation: Real estate agent			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Date/Time of Drive: Accident: 24/07/2018 19		Type of Location T-Junction	
UPPER BUK	oad 1 and Road 2 IT TIMAH ROAD UE c Junction of Upper Bukit	Timah Road and H Road Surface: Dry	lume Avenue	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collin	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To R	Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JNF7767	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SGN8286H	Car	TOYOTA	Vios	Gold	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180724/2200

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	THE RESERVE					The state of the s	
Name	HIEW TECK WENG	ID No.		F7523094W			
Related Vehicle	JNF7767 (Car)		Contact No.		90939339		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Dat		g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	14)	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	Degree of Injury NIL						
Driver							
Name	LEONG SHARON			ID No		S8008630Z	
Related Vehicle	SGN8286H (Car)		Contact No.		94889627		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f Injury	Degree of Injury NIL		

Brief Details.

On 24/07/2018 at about 1956hrs, I was father's car bearing registration plate number of SGN8286H along Upper Bukit Timah Road on the second lane of a 3 lanes road. I saw the traffic light ahead was amber from far. I slowed down my speed when approaching the T-Junction of Upper Bukit Timah Road and Hume Avenue. Then I came to a stop as the traffic light was red. Suddenly, I felt an impact from the rear of my car. Then I alighted from my car and the saw a car bearing registration plate number of JNF7767 was behind my car. I spoke to the driver and he told me that he was unable to stop on time and hit onto my car. I exchanged particulars with him and left.

I did not sustain any injuries and I do not have any camera installed in my car. The rear bumper of my car was dented and damaged and for his car was some dents at the bonnet.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180724/2200

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 MERVYN PEA JIA WEI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/07/2018 23:10
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	911.59

	Claim	mandling(accident	(reporting Claim lask)		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. GKZT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:42	Phonus	hormel	Phonos 3018-3-25	Estit
	NAC_BUNIT_MENAH_800675(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:42	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	East
	NAC_BLXIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICES (B. LIKIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:42	Priocos	Normal	Process 2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODETO: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:41	Photos	hormal	Photos 2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (R. UKIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15141	Photos	Normal	Phutus 2018-7-25	Esta
	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BOOG76) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT HERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 13:41	Photos.	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	Ean
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_800678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAM)) on 25 Jul 2019 15:41	Photos	Normal	Protos 2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_BUXX78(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B :URIT MERAH() on 35 Jul 2018 15:41	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	East
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKTS: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) == 25 Jul 2018 15/41	Photos	foormal	Photos 2018-7-25	£dit
	AAC_BURTT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B TIKIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:41	Photos	Plant) wi	Photos 2018-7-28	Edit
	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:41	Photos	Teormal	Photos 2018+7-25	Edit
1	HAC_BLKIT_HERAH_BOOK76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IS UKIT MERAH[] on 25 Jul 2013 15:41	Protos	Normal	Prestos 2018-7-25	Edit
ı	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BD0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 UK/T HERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 15:41	Phonicis	Normal	Photos 2018-7-15	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BB0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (III URIT MERAH)) 90 25 Jul 2018 15141	Photos	Normal	Photos 3018-7-35	Edit
	NAC_BLIKST_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUKST MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:41	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BURT_MERAH_800676) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. URLT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:40	Poston	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	Edit
ň	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800H76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B (ALT MERAH)) un 25 Jul 2018 15-40	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BLATT_MERAH_BOS676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IS UALT MERAH); un 28 Jul 2018 15/40	Photos	Normal	Phonus 2016-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BIDDE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH)) un 25 Jul 2018 15-40	Photos	hormal	Photos 2018-7-25	Edit
ž	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BUDGP8: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAH)); on 25 Jul 2018 15:40	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	#.415
ì	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOODTO: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MBRAH)) an 25 Jul 2018 15:40	Photos	Normal	Protos 2018-7-25	Edit
¥	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_BIDDI(76) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT HERAM)) IN 25 Jul 2018 13-40	Photos	Pécurtosi	Produc 2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOGGF6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B LIKIT MERAH)) on 25-Jul 2018 15-40	Photos	Normal	Printes 2018-7-25	Edit
ı	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_BD0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B TURIT MERAH)) on 25 You 2018 15:40	Photos	Neumal	Ptrotai(2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATISMAL ARGESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (IL URIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:49	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	£an
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT_MERAH)) on 25 % 2018 15:40	Photos	Normal	Proms 2018-7-25	Edit.
į	NAC_BURST_MEARH_800076; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 UNIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:40	Photos	Normal	Process 2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:39	Photos	Numai	Phonos 2018-7-25	Edit
	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODDING MATIONAL ABSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (# URIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 15:39	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	Eatit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:39	Photos	Marrial	Photos 2018-7-25	Esta
	NAC_BURIT_MEAAH_ 900676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. URIT MERAH)) on 25 JUL 2018 15:39	Wetos	Normal	Priotos 2018-7-25	tea
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOGG/56 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IB UKIT MERAH]] on 25 Jul 2018 15:39	Photos	Nurmal	Photos 2018-7-25	£dit
1	NAC_BUNIT_MERAM_BOOKTE! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT MERAM) on 25 Jul 2018 15:35 NAC_BUNIT_MERAM_BOOKTE! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B.	Physics	Nermal	Prioros 2018-7-25	Edit
	NAC_BURLT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 15:78 NAC_BURLT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICES (B	Protos	formel	Photos 2016-7-25	East
á	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_BUGGES NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. NAC_BURIT_MERAN_BUGGES) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. URIT_MERAN_BUGGES) On 25 Jul 2018 15:18	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-25	Edit Edit
s40.1	2001 - MONOVI DO 62-AN 2018 12130				2/0

7/25/2018 Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

NAC_BURLIT_MERAN_BD0070(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES IB) Movies Normal Product 2018-7-28 Edit

NAC_BURLIT_MERAN_B00070(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B) SAS Normal SAS 2018-7-28 Edit

NAC_BURLIT_MERAN_B00070(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B) NRIC/ Driving License 2018-7-25 Edit

NAC_BURLIT_MERAN_B00070(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B) NRIC/ Driving License 2018-7-25 Edit

File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading |

9

Soyrus

Action

₩ Video List

Uploaded By/Clete

Folder Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

		88		trafficació.					1.72	01.	
	ACCIDE	NT DATE:	124/1	17,20	118/1	DD/MM	/YYYY),	TIME:(_	19:	25.14	H:MM)
114	LOCATIO	ON: TRA	FFIC	JUNCT	18N)	OF UP	PER	Bukit	TIN	AH RI	DAD AN
411	LOCATIO	JN					215	1			
	1!	DETAILS C	F VEHIC	LE SG	N 82	86H	¥17	1.5	1.8		9
		b)INSURA	F MOME	DAADA NIV	ATT	AC					
		c)POLICY	NCE CC	p. 504	1650	3025	-07		-11		
		d)POLICY	TYPE- 1	COMPRE	HENSIV	F / THIR	D PART	Y/THIR	DPAR	TY FIRE 8	THEFT
		-INANE S	MODE	V OT	UTA	VICS	5 717				
	ì	FITYPE: (SA	LOON	COUPE	/ MPV	/VAN/	LORRY	/ MOTO	RCYC	LE / OT	HERS)
		alveuro:	FCATE	CORVIDE	PIVATE	COM	MERCIA	L/MO1	OKCY	CLE)	101
	1	h)PURPOS	SE OF US	ING AT	ACCIDE	ENT TIM	E: PRI	VALE	NSE		
	ì	ARE YOU	CLAIM	ING UND	DER YO	UP OW	N INSUR	ANCE (YES/N	9)	
		IF NO. P	LEASE ST	ATETHIE	RD PAR	TY CLA	IMY REP	ORLINE	ONL	0	
	2.	NICHIDED .	POLICY	HOLDE	R	7,5			1		
	818	A) NAME:	LEON	a mu	NO	IAL				E/FEM	ALE
	1	b) NRIC/FI	IN/PASS	PORT:_S	052	3970	B	CONT	ACT:_	7488	1-1109
		c) ADDRE	SS: BLK	134	BULL	BAI	of w	EST /	TVE	HUT	457
9 3			- 516	50134)	Seales Carlo Mark			-		
7 A		· CONTIN	UE TO 3	d IF DRI	VER ALS	SO POL	ICY HOL	DEK			
Ano of base	ionga, 1	DRIVER a)NAME:	IFAN	16 SHE	KON				INA	E / FEM	ALE)
Concluding		a)NAME: b)NRIC/FI	LC C	DODT!	2008	6302		CONT		9488	9627
(13		D) NRIC/FI	ce R	K 134	But	IT BA	TOK	NEST	AVE	6 #1	7-450
		c)ADDRE	5(1	50134	-)						
	,	*d)DATE	OF BIRTH	1011	031	1980	I(DD/N	M/YYY	Y)	1	
		e)OCCU			R/00		9	w -		20	7
	-	FIDATE: C	OF DRIVI	NG PA	00	30	02/1	1 200		egi	-
	4 1	WAS DRI	VER AN	I EMPLO	YEE OF	FTHEI	NSURE	D'S CO	MPAN	Y? (YES	(NO)
	1	IF NO, R	ELATIO	NSHIP O	F THE	DRIVE	R WITH	INSUF	RED:_	DAUGI	TER
	5.	a)WEATH	ER CON	DITION:	(CLEAR	/ RAIN	ING / C	THERS_			
	t	b)ROAD	SURFAC	E: (DRY /	WET /	OTHERS	5	-		(+)	
		WAS ANY	BODY IN	JURED (YES /	(0)					
	7. (a)REPORT	TED TO F	OUCE (YES / N	O)	TATION!	JUR	ONG	EAST	
	0.22	IF YES, P	LEASES	TATE WH	ICH PC	LICESI	ATION.				
Fal- 1	8. 1	THIRD PAI	CIE VEH	ADED. J	NF 7	767		MOD			
the of pace	water	a) VEHI	CLE NUM	ME. HIE	EW TE	CK W	ENE				
Claduding a	ativer)	c) NRIC	FIN PA	SSPORT	F75	2309	4W	CON	TACT:	9093	34339
(1)		THIRD PA						550,08000			
		d) VEHI	CLE NUM	MBER:				MOD	EL:	-0-24	
steel the anit	251867-	el DRIV							11.		4.00
(Including	deinte,) NRIC	/FIN/PA	SSPORT:	eta 11eros 1			_CON	ITACT:	*.	
(?		SID 14		4							
-								1.9		9	

email = Leongsha @ gmail. com VIDEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8008630Z





LEONG SHARON

CHINESE 01-03-1980 F Country of birth

SINGAPORE





DRIVAR

4843178



NRIC No. S8008630Z

27-10-2010

APT BLK 134 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6

SINGAPORE 550134

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES! PASS DAT Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms 02 Nov 2001



CWMARR





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

Certificate Number: 5046503025-07

SGN8286H

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

: MR053HY4204210691

2. Name of Policyholder

: LEONG MUN CHAI

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 29 Nov 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 28 Nov 2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: N/A : NO

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: YES

INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION

: YES (FREE)

PRIMARY DRIVER

: LEONG MUN CHAI

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: LEONG SHARON

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ANG LIAN HIN (00000525255)

Date of Issue

: 25 Oct 2017 21:16 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive